

## 14-26MAR09 - Oakland Church Road Asphalt Overlay & Roadway Drainage Improvements

Bid Tabulation			CHRISTENSEN		FRECH		APAC Missouri	
Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
Removals - Includes Milling	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Type 1 Roll Stone - Driveway transitions	TON	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$28.50	\$427.50	\$25.50	\$382.50
Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course	TON	100	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$79.25	\$7,925.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	100	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$78.00	\$7,800.00	\$91.00	\$9,100.00
Ditching	LF	1150	\$5.00	\$5,750.00	\$7.00	\$8,050.00	\$7.00	\$8,050.00
Erosion Control Fabric - SC150	SY	500	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$3.30	\$1,650.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
Seeding & Mulching - (Type 3 Mulch)	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,163.00	\$5,163.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
Asphalt Surface BP-2	TON	1990	\$61.00	\$121,390.00	\$58.51	\$116,434.90	\$69.75	\$138,802.50
Tru-Pave Fabric	SY	17700	\$2.60	\$46,020.00	\$2.49	\$44,073.00	\$2.65	\$46,905.00
<b>Bid Total</b>				<b>\$198,110.00</b>		<b>\$204,948.40</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>\$217,765.00</b>
Anti Collusion Statement				YES		YES		YES
Bidders Acknowledgment				YES		YES		YES
Bid Bond				YES		YES		YES
Bidders Qualifications				YES		YES		YES
Signature and Identity of Bidder				YES		YES		YES
Index Pricing				Yes		Yes		Yes
RAP Discount Per Ton				\$1.00		\$3.00		\$2.00